- Onderdelen -

- Spare parts -

- Pieces de rechange -

- Ersatzteile -

[m WINNTEC ]

o\

| 21 |22

Y420225
Pos. |Art.no. Description Pos. |Art.no. Description
1 [Y420225-1 retaining ring 26 |Y420225-26 inspection plate
2 |Y420225-2 washer 20 27 |Y420225-27 retaining ring 30
3 |Y420225-3 wheel 28 [Y420225-28 shaft arm
4 |Y420225-4 side plate assembly 29 |Y420225-29 lift arm assembly
5 |Y420225-5 washer 16 30 [Y420225-30 bolt
6 |[Y420225-6 hex nut M16 31 |Y420225-31 retaining ring 18
7 |Y420225-7 spring washer 12 32 |Y420225-32 long linkage
8 |Y420225-8 hex bolt M12x20 33 [Y420225-33 saddle
9 |Y420225-9 nut M18
10 |Y420225-10 spring washer 18
11 |Y420225-11 caster assembly
12 |[Y420225-12 screws
13 |Y420225-13 hex nut M12
14 |Y420225-14 washer 12
15 |Y420225-15 pull rod
16 |Y420225-16 bolt
17 |Y420225-17 spring washer 18
18 |[Y420225-18 handle socket
19 |Y420225-19 bolt
20 |Y420225-20 handle bumper
21 |Y420225-21 handle lower
22 |Y420225-22 handle upper
23 |Y420225-23 hex bolt M6x35
24 |Y420225-24 power unit assy PURK [Y420225-PURK Power unit repair Kit
25 |Y420225-25 retaining ring 30 RK |Y420225-RK repair kit




	Pagina #1

